Phone: +46 31-69 53 00   Fax: +46 31-29 32 91   info@calectro.com   www.calectro.com
CPS-D-A-9500 PRESSURE SENSOR WITH ILLUMINATED DISPLAY, 24V
Differential air pressure sensor with regulator function, for ventilation installations.
Freely selectable ranges, from -100 to +9500 Pa. Adjustable K factor for volume flow calculation.
CHARACTERISTICS
• Freely selectable ranges (-100 to +9500 Pa)
• Regulator function, set point 0-9000 Pa
• Alerts at pressure outside the set range

CPS-D-A-9500 is normally maintenance-free. Zero pressure
calibration can be carried out if necessary.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Item Description
CPS-A Pressure sensor, analogue
 -50 till 3500 Pa, 24V
CPS-D-A Pressure sensor with display, analogue,
 -100 till 3500 Pa, 24V
CPS-D-A-9500 Pressure sensor with display, analogue,
 -100 till 9500 Pa, 24V
CPS-D-MB Pressure sensor with display, Modbus,
 -100 till 3500 Pa, 24V
SU
PPLY
G
N
D
O
U
TPU
T
E
N
T
Out: 0.00V
0 Pa
- +